
!
Insert place name. PLACE REPORT FOR

!
Information about this place in the year 201_ 
The ecclesiastical parish is 

The civil parish is  

It is in the District of 

In the County of 

About the land today 

About the people today 

About the church today 

!
Six things to look out for in this place today. Would you like our wonder cards? 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
!
We think you will be familiar with 

!
Because 

!
Information about this place in 1204 
This parish was called 

It was in the Hundred of 

In the County of 

The land around here was held of the King by 

The people who lived here earned their living 

They went to market in 

Their parish church was in 

!!
Arthur we hope this information will help you with your quest. 
FROM THE          TEAM 

Our email address


